
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

154 

444 

34 

3 

9 

11 

131 

Name 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Loris MAJCAN 

Gergo CSANYI 

Mirko GRASSI 

Davor MARINČIĆ 

Nicolo TREVISAN 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

MAMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

Team Trgo Prijevoz 

444 Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

Biga Bike RT 

MK Matulji Racing 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Honda 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:32.369 

1:33.063 

1:33.307 

1:35.739 

1:38.561 

1:38.737 

Diff 

0.694 

0.938 

3.370 

6.192 

6.368 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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(11) Davor MARINČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:42.455 

1:40.035 

1:38.737 

1:39.479 

1:39.551 

1:39.907 

+3.718 

+1.298 

+0.742 

+0.814 

+1.170 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34) Loris MAJCAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(3) Gergo CSANYI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(9) Mirko GRASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:34.738 

1:33.245 

1:33.112 

1:33.119 

5:50.131 

1:33.271 

1:32.881 

1:32.957 

1:32.369 

1:33.343 

1:33.063 

6:32.464 

1:33.437 

1:33.246 

1:33.352 

1:33.870 

1:33.775 

1:33.421 

1:33.307 

3:58.471 

1:33.592 

4:23.792 

1:34.926 

1:33.651 

1:37.141 

1:35.880 

1:35.881 

1:35.739 

5:11.444 

1:37.461 

1:36.028 

1:43.327 

1:36.094 

1:40.131 

1:39.368 

1:38.855 

1:38.938 

1:39.338 

1:38.561 

+2.369 

+0.876 

+0.743 

+0.750 

+4:17.762 

+0.902 

+0.512 

+0.588 

+0.280 

+4:59.401 

+0.374 

+0.183 

+0.289 

+0.563 

+0.468 

+0.114 

+2:25.164 

+0.285 

+2:50.485 

+1.619 

+0.344 

+1.402 

+0.141 

+0.142 

+3:35.705 

+1.722 

+0.289 

+7.588 

+0.355 

+1.570 

+0.807 

+0.294 

+0.377 

+0.777 
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